XC DEI CASTELLI TROFEO GT TREVISAN Treviso

Lista Iscritti Provvisoria Aggiornata al

18-apr-16 Organizza:

Lista Iscritti

Pett.le

NOMINATIVO

291
280
285
292

287
284
286
290

294
283
289
293

AGOSTI MIRIAM
CALVETTI SERENA
CIPRIAN ROMINA
ERASMO VANESSA
PELLIZZARO JESSICA
PILAT NOEMI

PIN ELISA
POVELLATO ARTANNA
PRATAVIERA BEATRICE
SAVARIS ILARIA
SCHIAVO GIUSEPPINA
TESO ALESSANDRA
TOVO NICOLE
ZANELLA SARA
ZANET KETTY

23
1
13
28
19
18
8
32
21
7
1
25

ADAOS ALVARFZ FRANCO
NICOLAS

BARZAZZI ALESSIO
BASSO MANUEL
BERTIN FAUSTO
BRAZZALE JACOPO

BUI MARCO
CALABRETTO GABRIELE
CASAGRANDE MICHELE
CESTONARO MATTIA
COLETTO STEFANO
DAL PIVA LORENZO
DALLA PRIA ANDREA
DALTO NICOLA

Fax: 0422 1760259 Mail: classifiche@trevisomtb.it
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TEAM ADVENTURE PROJECT
13/04/2016
CAT. COD_TEAM TEAM
Iscritti 15
W2 o6VIi79  BPM MAV Acsi
DE O03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
W2 03L2941  FOUR ES-WILIER RACING TEAM
\W 03N2503 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO
DE 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
DE 0302315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
EWS O3R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
W2 03B2134  A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
DE 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
\W 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D.
\W 06PD077 BICIVERDE MONSELICE Acsi
W2 03B2134  A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
DE 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
EWS 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
W1 O03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
Iscritti 31
UN o3Vo541 KTM TORRE BIKE
EL 03B2134  A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
EL 0303071 A.S.D. LSM CYCLING TEAM
UN o3Vo541 KTM TORRE BIKE
EL 03M3044 A.S.D. DIAMOND TEAM
UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
EL O3H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
UN O3H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
EL o5F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM
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Pett.le NOMINATIVO CAT. COD_TEAM TEAM

15 DE BONA SIMONE UN 0302315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
3 DEI TOS ANDREA EL 02P4055 OLYMPIA-POLIMEDICAL
12 DONA' MATTIA EL 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
5 FERRAZZ0O NICOLO' EL 03M3044 A.S.D. DIAMOND TEAM
9 LENZI ALBERTO UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
20 MAZZUGGIA THOMAS UN 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO
29 PACCAGNELLA THOMAS EL 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
24 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN EL 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
26 PASIN MARCO UN 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
16 PAVAN OLIVIERO UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
31 PONTA MARCO EL 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
22 ROCCON ANDREA UN 03T1319  A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
2 SEGAT SIMONE UN 0302315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
14 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO UN 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
17 TICCO' MARCO UN 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
30 VALERIO DOMENICO EL 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
27 VUERICH DAVIDE UN 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
10 ZORDAN EDDY UN 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
68 ANTONIAZZI ALESSANDRO ELMT o03L3166 CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO
rf]) BENATO ENRICO ELMT o06VIi62 EUGNEA BIKE Acsi
73 BONISOLO MATTEO ELMT o6Vio71  G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
76 CASAROTTO ENRICO ELMT o06VIos54 IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi
53 CELEGHIN DAVIDE ELMT o03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
78 COLOMBARA DAVIDE ELMT o06VIo54 IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi
66 DAL CASON ALBERTO ELMT 03N2503 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO
61 DAL MAS ANDREA ELMT o03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
59 DALLA CIA ANDREA ELMT o03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
50 DORO MATTIA ELMT 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
60 FAVERO DAVIDE ELMT o3Wo311t CROCETTA BIKE TEAM
62 FONTANA ALESSANDRO ELMT o03M2942 G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D.
63 FONTANA GIO' ELMT o05Y0097 CAPRIVESI
57 LIEVORE DANIELE ELMT o03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE
70 MICCIO ROBERTO ELMT 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
65 PACCAGNELLA ERIK ELMT o03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
67 PELLIZZARO FABIO ELMT 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
55 PICCOLI SIMONE ELMT 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
54 PIN FEDERICO ELMT o03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
58 PRADELLE VANNI ELMT 03)2843 TEAM DINAMIK
74 SANTAGIULIANA GIOVANNI ELMT GAJA GAJARDI
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Pett.le NOMINATIVO CAT. COD_TEAM TEAM

72 SANVITO MATTIA ELMT o6Vlis1 SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM Acsi
69 SAVI NICOLA ELMT o03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM
4 SILLO STEFANO ELMT 06PD007 BENATO BIKES FRW Acsi
56 STECCA GIANLUCA ELMT o03M3044 A.S.D. DIAMOND TEAM
52 TASSO DANIEL ELMT 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
64 TESSARO LUCA ELMT o03M3044 A.S.D. DIAMOND TEAM
51 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN ELMT oO3R2889 TEAM CYCLE LAB
n ZINI DANIEL ELMT o06VIi79  BPM MAV Acsi
249 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO M7 0312941 FOUR ES-WILIER RACING TEAM
256 BORSATO MAURIZIO Meé6 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
253 CARRARO UMBERTO Meé o6VI027 TEAM GASPAROTTO ASD Acsi
263 CHERUBIN MAURIZIO M7 06PD077 BICIVERDE MONSELICE Acsi
248 COLETTI EMILIO Meé6 03P2944 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTINA
261 COSARO RENZO M7 o6VIo7t  G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
259 FONTANA GIORGIO Meé 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
257 FRANCESCHI LUCIO M7 03J2403 ADVENTURE & BIKE
266 GAETANI VITO Meé 03B2134 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
254 GIANNI PAOLO Meé 03K3066 TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP
265 GRAZIAN DARIO M7 06PD007 BENATO BIKES FRW Acsi
250 LAZZARO ENRICO Meé 02A3932 AMICI DI ANNABELLA A.S.D.
251 MALTAURO RUGERO M7 032973 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
258 PALADIN LIVIO Meé o6VIos3 NEW LINE SOSSANO ROVOLON C/POZZA Acsi
255 PERETTI LAURO Meé 03K3066 TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP
246 PEZZIN CLAUDIO Meé6 0302315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
260 SARTO LUIGI Meé 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET
252 SOMMARUGA DANIELE Meé o06VIoo5 TEZZE DI ARZIGNANO Acsi
245 STEFANI FABRIZIO M7 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
247 TOMMASI GIANLUCA Meé 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO
264 ZANELLA GIANPIETRO Meé 06R0O047 CYCLE SPORT ROVIGO Acsi
262 ZOCCANTE MARIANO M7 o6VIo71  G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
220 BASSO CESARE Ms 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
243 BEGGIN MASSIMILIANO M5 06PD130 GS CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi
210 BIANCO MORENO M5 0302315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
213 BIRELLO PAOLO Ms 03C1431  SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
218 BONA SERGIO M5 03P2944 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTINA
224 BUFFO PAOLO M5 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
234 CECCHETTO RENATO Ms o6VIo71  G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
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Pett.le

223
240
227
229
238
231
222

216
215
232
217
233
237
236
228
219
230
226

221
214
225
235
239
212

1

NOMINATIVO

CLEMENTI GIUSEPPE
DAL MASO MASSIMO
DE ANGELIS NICOLA
FABRIS GABRIELE
FRIZZARIN LUCA
FURLANETTO FLAVIO
GARBIN MASSIMO
GASTALDELLO RENATO
GIANNETTI GIANCARLO
GRANDIN PAOLO
GUARNIERO STEFANO
LOLLATO SERGIO
LORA LUCIO
MARCHIORO ROBERTO
MASSARO WALTER
MAZZORANA PAOLO
MAZZUCCO ENZO
MOSOLE GIANCARLO
PERETTI MORENO
PERIN NEREO
QUARATO GIUSEPPE
TREVISAN STEFANO
TRICHES FRANCESCO
ZANOTTO ROBERTO
ZEN FRANCO

ZONTA DANIELE
ZOPPAS FLAVIO

203
192
186
199

202
184
193
183
191
198

200
189

BOCCHESE PIERGIORGIO
BOFFO DIEGO

BUIATTI ALBERTO
CECCARELLO ANDREA
CECCONATO ANDREA
CIOLA MASSIMO

COGO ANDREA

DAL PEZ70 MICHELE
DIONISI MASSIMILIANO
GIACOMELLI GIANMARCO
GUARINI CARLO
MARGONARI MAURO

Fax: 0422 1760259 Mail: classifiche@trevisomtb.it

CAT. COD_TEAM
M5 03T1319
M5 03L3166
M5 03R2590
M5 03M0309
M5 03E2823
M5 03R2590
M5 03R2590
M5 06PDO007
M5 03X2201
M5 03T1319
M5 06PDO07
M5 03U2869
M5 oeVii73
M5 03M2942
M5 o6VI179
M5 03M1736
M5 03B2134
M5 03L2941
M5 03H3087
M5 o6VIoo4
M5 20V1208
M5 03Ci1431
M5 20Jo315
M5 o6Vio6s
M5 03U2869
M5 03N2062
M5 03G1411
Iscritti 26
M4 06PD007
M4 03J3065
M4 03Mi1736
M4 03)2403
M4 03X2201
M4 20M0397
M4 03E2823
M4 030541
M4 0352388
M4 03F2983
M4 oeVlist
M4 20X0303
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TEAM

A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO

TEAM RUDY PROJECT

G.5.D. MAROSO

ASD SAN BORTOLO

TEAM RUDY PROJECT

TEAM RUDY PROJECT

BENATO BIKES FRW Acsi

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET

A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
BENATO BIKES FRW Agsi

A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM
TREVIMA BIKE TEAM Agsi

G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D.

BPM MAV Acsi

BETTINI BIKE TEAM

A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT

FOUR ES-WILIER RACING TEAM
TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT

VELO CLUB PIANA Agcsi

TEAM BSR

SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALF'
COLLI BERICI ASD Acsi

A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM
MB TEAM MACRO

VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D.

BENATO BIKES FRW Agsi

A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI

BETTINI BIKE TEAM
ADVENTURE & BIKE

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET
SOCIETA' CICLISTICA PERGINE
ASD SAN BORTOLO

KTM TORRE BIKE

EL CORIDOR TEAM

A.S5.D. RACING BIKE

SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM Acsi
BRAO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
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Pett.le NOMINATIVO CAT. COD_TEAM TEAM

188 MARIUTTI GIANLUCA M4 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
204 PADOVAN NICOLA M4 06VRO12 AVESANI ASD Acsi
182 PASQUALI FAUSTO M4 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM
185 PELIZZER SERGIO M4 03T2374 SUPERBIKE POZZETTO
205 PELLIZZER SERGIO M4 03U2869 A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM
181 PETTINA FABIO M4 03M3167 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO B
194 SABBADIN LEONARDO M4 o6VI054 IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi
190 SPOLVERATO SAMUELE M4 03J2403 ADVENTURE & BIKE
196 STRADIOTTO CRISTIAN M4 03N2062 MB TEAM MACRO
195 TAGLIAFERRO ANTONIO M4 o6VIi79  BPM MAV Acsi
197 TAMMEO RAFFAELE M4 03M2942 G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D.
180 TASCA ANTONIO M4 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION
201 TREVISAN SERGIO M4 o3L3166 CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO
187 ZORNIO LUCA M4 O03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
167 BALLOTTA SAMUELE M3 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO
157 BARBIERI SILVANO M3 06PD130 GS CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi
159 BARBIERO MARCO M3 06PD007 BENATO BIKES FRW Acsi
172 BATTISTELLO DAVIDE M3 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO
168 BEDIN NICOLA M3 03W300 DTEAM - GIORDANA
170 CAILLE ANDREA M3 o06VI069 MTB LE AQUILE Acsi
1m CELADON ENRICO M3 o06VI069 MTB LE AQUILE Acsi
165 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO M3 o6VI054 IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi
177 CUSINATO GIOVANNI M3 o6VIo68  COLLI BERICI ASD Acsi
160 DALIAMICO DAVIDE M3 o6VIl62  EUGNEA BIKE Acsi
169 FONSATO DANIELE M3 o06VIo69 MTB LE AQUILE Acsi
161 GALIOTTO ANDREA M3 o06VI054 IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi
155 GANDOLFI LORENZO M3 03N2062 MB TEAM MACRO
156 GLIGOR COSTANTIN ZOLTAN M3 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
148 IACONO LUCA M3 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET
147 INGENITO ALESSANDRO M3 032941 FOUR ES-WILIER RACING TEAM
174 LATTERO RAFFAELE M3 03H2985 111 TEAM
175 LEASI LORENZO M3 o6VIo7t  G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
153 MATTIUZZO CHRISTIAN M3 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
173 NARDI FRANCESCO M3 03U3158 BETTINBIKE RACING TEAM ASD
176 POVOLO CLAUDIO M3 o06VI054 IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi
150 RAMPIN MAURO M3 03R2590 TEAM RUDY PROJECT
146 RANZATO RUGGERO M3 O03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO
166 ROSSETTO MARCO M3 o6VIo71  G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
163 SCHIAVON MATTEO M3 06PD002 GRUPPO CICLISTICO VALSANZIBO Acsi
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Pett.le

158
162
164
145
154

151

149
152

NOMINATIVO

SILVESTRI DAVIDE
SIMIONI CRISTIAN
TADIOTTO ALEX
TERRIN NICOLA
TRAVAGIN LEONARDO

ZANDEGIACOMO
ALESSANDRO

ZANINI STEFANO
ZARA EMILIANO

13
143
12
133
138
132
139
116
137
134
121
135
131
130
142
117
128
18
123
120
124
141
110
114
136
122
127
129
126
125

ALBIERO ALESSANDRO
BABOLIN SIMONE
BARIZZA LUIGI
BENETTI ALBERTO
BERNARDINI FABIO
BEZZE DIEGO
CASTEGNARO MATTEO
CHIARADIA MARCO
DA PIRAN EMANUELE
DAL GRANDE DAVIDE
DALLA FONTANA EDOARDO
DANTE DANIELE

DE GASPARI SIMONE
DE MARCHI ANDREA
FABBRIS ERMANNO
FARAON CHIARI
FERRARI CARLO
GALANTE IVAN
GARBUIO MAURO
GINESTRI GIANCARLO
GOZZER MARCO
LEGHISSA CHRISTIAN
LUNARDI PIETRO
MENEGARDI PAOLO
NICETTO ALBERTO
PASA IVAN

PIANALTO SIMONE
PINTARELLI IVAN
RAMPADO ADRIANO
RAMPADO IVO

Fax: 0422 1760259 Mail: classifiche@trevisomtb.it

CAT. COD_TEAM
M3 06PD130
M3 03W300
M3 06PD130
M3 03P2696
M3 03P2944
M3 03R2889
M3 03X2201
M3 0302315
Iscritti 33
M2 03W300
M2 06PD130
M2 03Ci1431
M2 oeVio7
M2 o6VI179
M2 06PDO77
M2 o6Vios4
M2 03R3106
M2 06PD130
M2 oeVio7
M2 03M0309
M2 06PD130
M2 03R3155
M2 03R2590
M2 0424
M2 03D0840
M2 03W300
M2 03M2598
M2 o3L1810
M2 03C3134
M2 03N2503
M2 06PD143
M2 03K2972
M2 03M3167
M2 o6Vlii62
M2 03J3065
M2 0302980
M2 20V1208
M2 03R2590
M2 03B2134
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TEAM

GS CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi

DTEAM - GIORDANA

GS CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi
SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTINA
TEAM CYCLE LAB

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET
CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

DTEAM - GIORDANA

GS CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi
SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
BPM MAV Acsi

BICIVERDE MONSELICE Acsi

IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi

TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

GS CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi

G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
G.5.D. MAROSO

GS CICLI STEFANELLI Acsi

A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN
TEAM RUDY PROJECT

GC BOVOLENTA Uisp

LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A.S.D.
DTEAM - GIORDANA

BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

A.S.D. U.C. ASOLANA

OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

STONE BIKE Acsi

LUNARDI - CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM
TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO B
EUGNEA BIKE Acsi

A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI

A.S.D.BIKE EXTREME

TEAM BSR

TEAM RUDY PROJECT

A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT
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Pett.le NOMINATIVO

19 SALVADOR VITO
m TONEL ANDREA
115 ZANUSSI RUDY

93 ANDREOLA MATTIA
107 BENETTI ENRICO
81 BISETTO ALBERTO
106 BORGO GIACOMO
100 BOSCHETTO DANIEL
101 BOSCHETTO EMANUEL
82 BRUNA DIEGO
97 FACCI DENNIS
86 FANTINI FRANCESCO
96 FANTON ANDREA
98 FERRON RICCARDO
105 FESTOLATO SERGIO
94 GRIGOLETTO ENRICO
90 LAVARDA DIEGO
84 LIVIERO LUCA
i MANFRIN MANUEL
92 PASCOTTO ALESSANDRO
87 PERUZZATO DARIO
89 PERUZZATO LUCA
104 SANVIDO DENIS
103 SAVIO SIMONE
85 SCHIAVO ANDREA
80 SENTER GIANNI
102 SIGNORATO DAVIDE
99 SILLO STEFANO
88 SOLIMENO NICOLA
83 VANZELLA ALBERTO
95 ZANETTE MATTEO

43 BORTOLOSO MATTEO
46 BOTTECCHIA PAOLO
40 BOTTEON FILIPPO

45 CASAROTTO CHRISTIAN
36 FAGGION MARCO

M FAGGION TOBIA

Fax: 0422 1760259 Mail: classifiche@trevisomtb.it

CAT. COD_TEAM
M2 03R3106
M2 05G0732
M2 03R3106
Iscritti 28
Mi 0352388
Mi oeVior
Mi 03R2590
Mi oeVI027
M1 o6Vie2
M1 o6VI62
Mi 05F0590
Mi 03N2503
M1 03M2942
Mi 03W300
Mi o681
Mi oeVior
M1 03R3155
Mi 03W300
Mi 20A1214
M1 03R3155
Mi 050800
Mi 03N1737
Mi 03X2201
M1 o6VIi19
Mi 06PD143
M1 03H3087
M1 20V1208
Mi 06V1054
Mi 06PD007
M1 03P2696
Mi 03R3106
Mi 03R3106
Iscritti 13
Ju 0322771
Ju 03R3106
Ju 0302315
Ju 03H3087
Ju O3E1912
Ju 03V0541

TEAM

TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

EL CORIDOR TEAM

G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
TEAM RUDY PROJECT

TEAM GASPAROTTO ASD Acsi
EUGNEA BIKE Agcsi

EUGNEA BIKE Agcsi

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D.

DTEAM - GIORDANA

SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM Acsi
G.S. MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE Acsi
A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN
DTEAM - GIORDANA

WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE
A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN
BIKEAIR RACE TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET
BICI DA TRODI VICENZA Acsi
STONE BIKE Acsi

TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT

TEAM BSR

IL CICLISTA ASD Acsi

BENATO BIKES FRW Acsi
SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM

TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

BIKERS FOR EVER

TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
KTM TORRE BIKE
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34 GAZZOLA MARCO U 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION
44 LEASO MATTEO Ju 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
35 MENICHETTI ANDREA Ju 03L2941 FOUR ES-WILIER RACING TEAM
42 MIOTTO ALEX U 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
37 RAIZZARO CRISTIAN Ju 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
39 STABLUM MICHELE U 21A0393 PROFI BIKE TEAM
38 ZARANTONELLO TOMMASO U 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
295 CARRETTA CATIA D) 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
296 CORAL MARGHERITA D) 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO
344 BANIN LUCA ES 0303063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO
331 BERTAGNIN MATTEO ES 0322771 BIKERS FOR EVER
339 BORTOT LUCA ES 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM
330 CAMPAGNA ANDREA ES 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA
333 CANDEAGO ANDREA ES 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM
337 CASAGRANDE TOMMASO ES 0350714  SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
343 CESCON FILIPPO ES 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
345 CHIEREGATO FRANCESCO ES 0303063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO
340 COLLAREDA SIMONE ES 03Vo541 KTM TORRE BIKE
326 COVASSIN STEFANO ES 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
325 DAL BEN ENRICO ES 03D3111 TEAM BUSSOLA MUD & ROCK
341 DAL MOLIN MASSIMO ES 0350714  SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
347 DAL PIZZOL NICOLA ES 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
346 DALLA POZZA GIOELE ES 0322771 BIKERS FOR EVER
335 DALL'ALBA MARCO ES 0322771 BIKERS FOR EVER
334 DAMO NICOLA ES 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
328 FIORETTI ALBERTO ES 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO
332 GASPERIN SIMONE ES 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM
342 GRIFFANTE DAVIDE ES 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
338 MARCHIORO LUCA ES 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE
323 MAZZUCCO SAMUELE ES 0o3L1735  G.C. CICLI AGORDINA
322 MENDO ERIC ES 0322771 BIKERS FOR EVER
320 MENEGHIN GIOVANNI ES 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO
336 MINCHIO GIULIO ES 03V0541 KTM TORRE BIKE
348 PELLEGRINI ARMANDO ES 03Vo541 KTM TORRE BIKE
350 PONZIN LORENZO ES 03X0004 CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE
329 RUSALEN GIULIO ES 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA
349 SANSON ANDREA ES 03Vo541 KTM TORRE BIKE
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327
324
321

NOMINATIVO

TINELLI NICOLO' MATTEO
ZANELILA ATBERTO
ZANETTE ALESSANDRO

Donne Esordienti

357
358

CAMPAGNA ERICA
MARIUTTI CHIARA

Donne Allieve

DA COL MONICA
NESPOLO ALESSIA
PELLIZZARO ANASTASIA
TAVELLA ARTANNA
ZARANTONELLO MARIA

307
300
302
308
301

314
303

315
306
309

BASCONE MICHELE
BUIATTI ELIA
CAMPIELLO GIACOMO
CONSOLARO NICOLO'
DALLE CRODE LORENZO
FRANZIN DEVEN
GIUSTI CRISTIAN
MARIUTTI THOMAS
MAZZUCCO LORIS
MEROTTO CELESTE
PEDERIVA SIMONE
PORRICINO RICCARDO
ROJAS ARON

STRAZZER FABIO
TRAMONTIN GABRIELE
VALT LUCA

Totale partecipanti 320
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CAT. COD_TEAM
ES 03V0541
ES O3E1912
ES 05F0590
Iscritti 2
ED 03C2758
ED 03M2598
Iscritti 5
DA 03M1420
DA 03C2758
DA 03H3087
DA 03M2598
DA 03H3087
Iscritti 16
AL 03M1736
AL 03M1736
AL 02P2316
AL 03H3087
AL O3E1912
AL 03M1420
AL 03P2162
AL 03M2598
AL 0350714
AL 0350714
AL 0350714
AL 03M2598
AL 03K3001
AL 030541
AL 03L1735
AL 03Mi1736

Pagina9di 9

TEAM

KTM TORRE BIKE
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

VELO CLUB MEDUNA
BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

S$.5.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
VELO CLUB MEDUNA
TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT

BETTINI BIKE TEAM

BETTINI BIKE TEAM

SCOTT RACING TEAM

TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

S$.5.D. PEDALE FELTRINO

A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO

KTM TORRE BIKE

G.C. CICLI AGORDINA

BETTINI BIKE TEAM
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